Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: SINTEX PREFAB & INFRA LTD..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02nd March-2021 ; List of creditors as on: 25-Oct-2021

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Name of I_dentlflca Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
creditor |tion No. Amount
Amount | of any _ Amount of
of mutual | Amount of claim . Remarks,
Amount [Amount % of . . claimunder | .
Date of Amount  of|  Natu | covered covered |Whether | . continge |dues, that| - notadmitted | & .. oo | ifany
receibt Amount claimed |claim reof | by |by related sharegin ntclaim | may be
P admitted claim | security |guarante |party? set- off
. CoC
interest [e
Sintex
Industries 2,40,00,00,000 - - Yes 2,40,00,00,000 Nil
Ltd
Total 2,40,00,00,000 - 0 0.00% 2,40,00,00,000




